Description
Since 1946, Pall has pushed the limits of science and
technology to solve the most complex filtration, separation
and purification challenges. The Oenoflow PRO XL-A
System was built to help wineries achieve two important
goals:
•  �Reduce energy usage to support goals for net zero carbon
emissions

(5.25 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
1940 kg
(4275 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-8A 8 172 80 - 120 hl/h
(2115 - 3170 gal/h)
3.65 m
(11.97 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2480 kg
(5465 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-10A 10 215 100 - 150 hl/h
(2640 - 3960 gal/h)
3.90 m
(12.79 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2570 kg
(5665 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-12A 12 258 120 - 180 hl/h
(3170 - 4755 gal/h)
4.15 m
(13.61 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2670 kg
(5885 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-14A 14 301 140 - 210 hl/h
(3700 - 5550 gal/h)
4.40 m
(14.43 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2750 kg
(6060 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-16A 16 344 160 - 240 hl/h
(4225 - 6340 gal/h)
5.10 m
(16.73 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.67 m
(8.76 ft)
3150 kg
(6945 lbs)
Oenoflow XL-18A 18 387 180 - 270 hl/h
(4755 - 7130 gal/h)
5.35 m
(17.55 ft)
1.85 m